
Northern Illinois Men's Amateur Golf Association 
Tournament Results

Tournament Name  Summer Classic
Division Player
Golf Course BlackBerry Oaks
Tournament Date June 4, 2017
Golf Course Rating / Slope 71.3 / 134

Prize Cert Gross Net Cup
Number Place Winner Names City Winnings Score Score Points
14401 1st Gross Toth, Jeff Schaumburg $110 86 70 125
14402 1st Net Rehm, Alan Lindenhurst $110 90 74 125
14403 2nd Robbins, Roy Westmont $65 94 77 85
14404 3rd Samoska, Dennis Crest Hill $50 98 78 60
14405 4th (T) Patel, Mayur Roselle $43 98 79 50
14406 4th (T) Koranda, Ken Oak Park $43 98 79 50
14407 min Krohn, Terry Wheaton $15 96 78 20
14408 min Janas, Carl Barrington $15 94 79 20

Total Payout 451.00$            

24

Skin Game Results
Hole/Skin Player Amount Paid at event Mailed
4 - birdie Alan Rehm $19 X
7 - birdie Roy Robbins $19 X
9 - birdie Ken Koranda $19 X

10 - birdie Karl Bibler $19 X
17 - par Ray Riemer $19 X
18 - par John Widzisz $19 X

Closest to the Pin
12th hole Alan Rehn $25 Gift Card

Total Golfers - Tournament Director(s)
Ray Riemer
Jeff Toth
Doug McKirahan



Interstate BlackBerry Oaks Play Score Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In
Member June 4, 2017 Off Gross Net Adj Par 4 5 4 3 4 4 5 3 4 36 4 5 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 36
Number Player Hcp Tour Win Note 72

7480 Toth, Jeff 16 Tour 1 86 70 86 4 6 6 4 5 5 5 3 5 43 5 6 4 4 4 4 6 5 5 43
5575 Rehm, Alan 16 2 90 74 88 5 7 5 2 4 9 5 4 6 47 4 7 3 5 5 4 5 5 5 43
5730 Robbins, Roy 17 Tour 3 94 77 92 5 6 6 5 5 4 4 4 6 45 4 7 4 5 5 4 6 5 9 49
6080 Samoska, Dennis 20 4 98 78 98 5 6 5 3 5 4 6 4 7 45 5 6 4 5 8 5 7 6 7 53
4970 Patel, Mayur 19 5 98 79 98 6 7 4 4 5 6 5 5 5 47 5 6 7 4 6 4 6 6 7 51
2580 Koranda, Ken 19 Tour 6 98 79 92 7 9 5 4 5 4 5 5 3 47 5 10 5 4 4 4 5 8 6 51
2660 Krohn, Terry 18 7 96 78 95 New 5 7 4 3 6 6 8 4 7 50 6 6 4 4 4 4 7 5 6 46
1940 Janas, Carl 15 Tour 8 94 79 94 Insuff 4 6 6 4 7 6 6 3 5 47 6 7 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 47
8600 Yedinak, Robert 15 Tour 95 80 93 4 5 7 9 5 5 7 4 4 50 6 7 3 4 4 5 5 6 5 45
5580 Riemer, Ray 19 Tour 99 80 99 5 5 5 7 6 5 7 4 6 50 5 7 4 7 4 5 7 4 6 49
4320 Movrich, Carl 18 Tour 98 80 95 5 7 6 4 4 6 6 3 5 46 5 6 3 5 9 4 8 5 7 52
414 Bibler, Karl 18 Tour 98 80 93 New 5 10 4 5 4 5 7 4 7 51 3 9 4 6 4 4 6 5 6 47

7160 Stough, Kevin 19 Tour 100 81 96 7 10 7 3 5 4 8 4 4 52 6 6 5 7 4 3 7 5 5 48
7920 Vercillo, Pete 15 97 82 96 5 6 6 4 4 5 6 6 6 48 5 5 4 5 8 4 5 7 6 49
6400 Serola, John 19 101 82 99 6 6 6 5 6 9 5 4 5 52 5 6 5 5 5 6 6 6 5 49
1045 Conte, Mario 16 Tour 98 82 96 5 5 5 3 7 5 6 5 6 47 8 7 3 5 5 4 6 8 5 51
8425 Widzisz, John 15 98 83 97 6 6 6 8 5 6 5 4 4 50 5 7 4 7 6 4 5 6 4 48
993 Cholewa, Michael 16 Tour 99 83 99 6 6 5 3 6 7 5 4 4 46 4 7 5 7 6 6 6 7 5 53

8160 Walsh, William 17 101 84 97 5 7 6 3 4 6 6 4 4 45 5 10 4 6 5 6 8 6 6 56
995 Cimino, John 17 101 84 97 4 8 5 9 4 5 5 3 8 51 6 5 7 5 5 5 7 5 5 50

3820 McInerney, Kevin 16 101 85 99 4 5 5 8 7 6 6 4 4 49 6 7 4 4 6 5 7 5 8 52
3860 McKirahan, Doug 19 107 88 105 6 7 6 6 5 5 8 4 6 53 8 6 4 7 5 3 7 7 7 54
2800 Kuhn, Charlie 18 108 90 102 8 6 5 7 5 5 8 4 7 55 6 10 4 5 4 3 8 7 6 53
8750 Zdarsky, Mike 19 118 99 110 8 6 7 5 7 5 11 6 6 61 5 7 5 8 9 5 5 6 7 57



NIMAGA
Summer Classic

Player
BlackBerry Oaks

June 4, 2017
71.3 / 134

Mem# Name Gross Adjusted

414 Bibler, Karl 98 93

993 Cholewa, Michael 99 99

995 Cimino, John 101 97

1045 Conte, Mario 98 96

1940 Janas, Carl 94 94

2580 Koranda, Ken 98 92

2660 Krohn, Terry 96 95

2800 Kuhn, Charlie 108 102

3820 McInerney, Kevin 101 99

3860 McKirahan, Doug 107 105

4320 Movrich, Carl 98 95

4970 Patel, Mayur 98 98

5575 Rehm, Alan 90 88

5580 Riemer, Ray 99 99

5730 Robbins, Roy 94 92

6080 Samoska, Dennis 98 98

6400 Serola, John 101 99

7160 Stough, Kevin 100 96

7480 Toth, Jeff 86 86

7920 Vercillo, Pete 97 96

8160 Walsh, William 101 97

8425 Widzisz, John 98 97

8600 Yedinak, Robert 95 93

8750 Zdarsky, Mike 118 110


